

Logic Infotech Limited

CIN : L51909AS1985PLC002290

Regd. Off.:

205, Haribol Roy Market, 2nd Floor, A.T. Road, Guwahati-781001

Corp. Off.: 21/7, Sahapur Colony, Ground Floor, Kolkata – 700053

Website : logicinfotech.co.in

Email ID: lil_logic90@hotmail.com

Phone: +91 9163513015

August 16, 2023

Head- Listing & Compliance
Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Ltd. (MSEI),
4th Floor, Vibgyor Towers, Plot No. C 62,
G Block, Opp. Trident Hotel,
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E),
Mumbai – 400 098

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Submission of Copies of Publication of the Logic Infotech Limited (“the Company”) under Regulation 30 read with Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015

In terms of Regulation 30 read with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (SEBI LODR), we enclose the copy of the advertisements published on August 13, 2023 in the all editions of “Financial Express” (English Language) and in Guwahati edition of “Dainandin Barta” (Assamese language) in connection with the Un-audited Financial Results (Standalone) for the quarter ended 30th June, 2023, of the Company, adopted in the Board Meeting held on Friday, August 11, 2023 and the same are available on the website of the Company logicinfotech.co.in.

We request you to take the above on record as compliance with relevant regulations (SEBI LODR) and disseminate to the stakeholders.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully,

For LOGIC INFOTECH LIMITED



(SANDIP KUMAR SINGH)

Director

DIN: 08443518

AI CHAMPDANY INDUSTRIES LTD.

CIN:L51909WB1917PLC002767. Regd. office: 26 Princep Street, Kolkata-700 072
Phone:2237 7880 ; Fax:033-2236 3754, E-mail:ci@ho.champdany.co.in Website: www.jute-world.com
Extract of Unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 30 June, 2023

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standaone			Consolidated		
		Quarter ended 30.06.2023	Quarter ended 31.03.2023	Quarter ended 30.06.2022	Quarter ended 30.06.2023	Quarter ended 31.03.2023	Quarter ended 30.06.2022
1	Total Income	1,119.67	6,882.21	741.20	10,925.70	1,120.02	7,037.02
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items,)	(129.72)	1,748.93	(239.19)	1,105.07	(132.28)	1,764.27
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items,)	(129.72)	1,748.93	(239.19)	1,105.07	(132.28)	1,764.27
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items,)	(500.88)	2,067.11	(223.76)	1,494.93	(503.44)	2,082.45
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	(502.73)	1,412.19	(234.62)	830.77	(505.29)	1,427.53
6	Equity Share Capital	1,537.69	1,537.69	1,537.69	1,537.69	1,537.69	1,537.69
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.5/- each)(for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic and Diluted (Rs.)	(1.64)	6.71	(0.74)	4.82	(1.65)	6.76

Notes:
1. Result are in compliance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) Notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs.
2. The above results were reviewed by the auditor, audit committee and there after approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on August 12 2023.
3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites. (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website. (www.jute-world.com).

On behalf of the Board
Harsh Vardhan Wadhwa
Whole Time Director
Din 08284212

MILESTONE GLOBAL LIMITED

CIN: L93000KA1990PLC011082
54-B, HOSKOTE INDUSTRIAL AREA (KIADB), CHINTAMANI ROAD, HOSKOTE - 562 114
Website: www.milestonegloballimited.com | E-mail: alkasgl@yahoo.com.

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2023

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Three Months Ended	Previous Year Ended	Corresponding Three Months Ended	Three Months Ended	Previous Year Ended	Corresponding Three Months Ended
		30.06.2023	31.03.2023	30.06.2022	30.06.2023	31.03.2023	30.06.2022
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations(Net)	355.18	1457.97	346.23	368.83	1,551.39	362.24
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, Exceptional & Extraordinary items	23.51	88.77	21.47	27.76	88.32	16.09
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, after Exceptional & Extraordinary items	23.51	88.77	21.47	27.76	88.32	16.09
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax, Exceptional & Extraordinary items	23.51	63.76	21.47	27.76	63.31	16.09
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit after tax and other comprehensive income)	23.51	63.76	21.47	27.76	64.76	16.09
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs.10/- Per share)	501.75	501.75	501.75	501.75	501.75	501.75
7	Earnings per share (of Rs.10/- each) (Net Annualized)/In Rs.						
	(a) Basic	0.47	1.27	0.43	0.55	1.26	0.32
	(b) Diluted	0.47	1.27	0.43	0.55	1.26	0.32

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Full Format of the Quarterly Financial Results are Available on the Stock Exchange Website :www.bseindia.com

For on and behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
ALOK KRISHNA AGARWAL
Chairman
DIN NO: 00127273

SRI NARAYAN RAJKUMAR MERCHANTS LIMITED

Registered Office- Room.No.107, Anand Jyoti Building, 1st floor, 41 Netaji Subhas Road, Kolkata, West Bengal, 700001
Ph.: 033-65180616, E-Mail Id: snrmerchant@gmail.com, Website:www.snrmerchant.com.
CIN:L51109WB1968PLC027338

Extract of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2023.

S. NO.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		30.06.2023	31.03.2023	30.06.2022	30.06.2023	31.03.2023	30.06.2022
		Un-audited	Audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Audited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	14.03	14.44	6.67	51.71	14.03	16.02
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items,)	1.45	7.95	(5.77)	13.54	1.44	9.38
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1.45	7.95	(5.77)	13.54	1.44	9.38
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1.45	11.95	(5.77)	26.97	1.44	13.38
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1.45	(33.03)	(5.77)	(18.01)	1.44	(31.60)
6	Equity Share Capital	497.89	497.89	497.89	497.89	497.89	497.89
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year as on 31.03.2023				2241.94		2243.63
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
	(a) Basic	0.03	(0.66)	(0.12)	0.36	0.03	0.63
	(b) Diluted	0.03	(0.66)	(0.12)	0.36	0.03	0.63

Notes :
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited standalone & consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended on June 30, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges (BSE & CSE) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter ended on June 30, 2023 is available on the Stock Exchanges website viz. www.cse-india.com & www.mseil.in and on Company's website viz. www.snrmerchant.com
2. The above Un-audited financial results for the quarter ended on June 30, 2023 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and have been approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on August 12, 2023.

For SRI NARAYAN RAJKUMAR MERCHANTS LTD.
Sd/-
V.K. SUREKA
(Managing Director)
DIN:00060160

Date : 12-08-2023
Place : New Delhi

TRIBUTE TRADING AND FINANCE LIMITED

CIN: L35991WB1986PLC139129
Regd. Office : 3, Bentinck Street (2nd Floor), Kolkata - 700 001,
Ph No: (033) 2210 0875
e-mail: tftftd@gmail.com, Website: www.tftftd.co.in

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2023

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended
		30-June 2023	31-March 2023	30-June 2022	31-March 2023
		Reviewed	Audited	Reviewed	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	38.79	101.02	34.24	214.12
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before Tax	17.02	16.55	10.98	50.01
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax	12.74	20.23	8.13	44.88
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax)	12.74	20.23	8.13	44.88
5	Equity Share Capital	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00
6	Other Equity	-	-	-	2273.25
7	Earnings per Share (EPS) (of Rs. 10/-each) (for continuing and discontinuing operations)				
	a. Basic (Rs.)	0.21	0.34	0.14	0.75
	b. Diluted (Rs.)	0.21	0.34	0.14	0.75

Note:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange at www.cse-india.com and on the Company's website at www.tftftd.co.in

For Tribute Trading and Finance Limited
Sangeeta Sethia
Managing Director
(DIN: 00585682)

Place : Kolkata
Date: August 12, 2023

Online Information Technologies Limited

Regd Office: 205, Haribol Roy Market, 2nd Floor A. T. Road, Near Saraf Building, Guwahati 781001
Corp. Office : 21/7, Sahapur Colony, Ground Floor, Kolkata – 700 053
CIN : L71410AS1985PLC002335, Phone: +91 9163513015
Email ID: online.information@yahoo.co.in, Website: onlineinfotech.co.in,

Unaudited Financial Results of Online Information Technologies Limited for the quarter ended June 30, 2023 prepared in compliance with the Indian Accounting Standards (IND-AS) (Amount in Rs. Lakhs)

Particulars		Quarter Ended 30-06-23 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30-06-22 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31-03-23 (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)		3.31	6.69	33.19
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)		(0.14)	(0.42)	(0.05)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)		(0.14)	(0.42)	(0.05)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)		(0.47)	(1.10)	(0.03)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))		(0.47)	(1.10)	(3.69)
Equity Share Capital		1,592.81	1,592.81	1,592.81
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)		-	-	650.36
Earnings Per equity Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinuing operations)				
	(a) Basic:	-	-	-
	(b) Diluted:	-	-	-

Notes:
1. Above results were reviewed by Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 11th August, 2023. The statutory Auditors of the company have carried out a limited review of the result for the quarter ended June 30, 2023.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Ended Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.mseil.in) and Company's website onlineinfotech.co.in
3. The above results have been prepared in accordance with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read together with rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2016 as amended.
4. The impact of changes if any arising on enactment of the Code on Social Security, 2020 will be assessed by the Company after the effective date of the same and the rules thereunder are notified.

For on behalf of Online Information Technologies Limited
Sd/-
Sandip Kumar Singh
Director
DIN : 08443518

Date : August 12th, 2023
Place : Kolkata

Jagadishwar Pharmaceuticals Works Limited

Regd Office: 205, Haribol Roy Market, A.T. Road, 2nd Floor, Near Saraf Building, Guwahati-781 001
Corp. Office : 21/7, Sahapur Colony, Ground Floor, Kolkata – 700 053
CIN : L24232AS1987PLC002803, Phone: +91 9163513015
Email ID: jpwitd@yahoo.com, Website: jagadishwarpharma.com

Unaudited Financial Results of Jagadishwar Pharmaceuticals Works Ltd. for the quarter ended June 30, 2023 prepared in compliance with the Indian Accounting Standards (IND-AS) (Amount in Rs. Lakhs)

Particulars		Quarter Ended 30-06-23 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30-06-22 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31-03-23 (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)		7.64	11.01	44.14
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)		(2.48)	1.29	8.53
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)		(2.48)	1.29	8.53
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)		(3.24)	0.19	6.31
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))		(3.24)	0.19	19.72
Equity Share Capital		2,970.02	2,970.02	2,970.02
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)		-	-	115.67
Earnings Per equity Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinuing operations)		-	-	-
	(a) Basic:	-	-	0.02
	(b) Diluted:	-	-	0.02

Notes:
1. Above results were reviewed by Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 11th August, 2023. The statutory Auditors of the company have carried out a limited review of the result for the quarter ended June 30, 2023.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Ended Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.mseil.in) and Company's website jagadishwarpharma.com
3. The above results have been prepared in accordance with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read together with rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2016 as amended.
4. The impact of changes if any arising on enactment of the Code on Social Security, 2020 will be assessed by the Company after the effective date of the same and the rules thereunder are notified.

For on behalf of Jagadishwar Pharmaceuticals Works Ltd.
Sd/-
Gunodhar Ghosh
Director
DIN : 08524622

Date : August 12th, 2023
Place : Kolkata

Logic Infotech Limited

Regd Office: 205, Haribol Roy Market, A.T. Road, 2nd Floor, Near Saraf Building, Guwahati-781 001
Corp. Office : 21/7, Sahapur Colony, Ground Floor, Kolkata – 700 053
CIN : L51909AS1985PLC002290, Phone: +91 9163513015
Email ID: ll_logic90@hotmail.com, Website: logicinfotech.co.in

Unaudited Financial Results of Logic Infotech Limited for the quarter ended June 30, 2023 prepared in compliance with the Indian Accounting Standards (IND-AS) (Amount in Rs. Lakhs)

Particulars		Quarter Ended 30-06-23 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30-06-22 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31-03-23 (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)		2.45	2.25	9.00
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)		(2.18)	(2.32)	(15.76)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)		(2.18)	(2.32)	(15.76)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)		(2.18)	(2.32)	(15.76)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))		(2.18)	(2.32)	11.90
Equity Share Capital		2,639.51	2,639.51	2,639.51
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)		-	-	717.87
Earnings Per equity Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinuing operations)				
	(a) Basic:	-	-	-
	(b) Diluted:	-	-	-

Notes:
1. Above results were reviewed by Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 11th August, 2023. The statutory Auditors of the company have carried out a limited review of the result for the quarter ended June 30, 2023.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Ended Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.mseil.in) and Company's website logicinfotech.co.in
3. The above results have been prepared in accordance with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read together with rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2016 as amended.
4. The impact of changes if any arising on enactment of the Code on Social Security, 2020 will be assessed by the Company after the effective date of the same and the rules thereunder are notified.

For on behalf of Logic Infotech Limited
Sd/-
Sandip Kumar Singh
Director
DIN : 08443518

Date : August 12th, 2023
Place : Kolkata

LAFFAN SOFTWARE LIMITED

Regd Office: 205, Haribol Roy Market, A.T. Road, 2nd Floor, Near Saraf Building, Guwahati - 781 001
Corp. Office : 21/7, Sahapur Colony, Ground Floor, Kolkata – 700 053
(CIN : L72200AS1985PLC002426)
Email : laffan@mail.com, Website : laffan.co.in, Tel : +91 9163513015

Unaudited Financial Results of Laffan Software Limited for the quarter ended June 30, 2023 prepared in compliance with the Indian Accounting Standards (IND-AS) (Amount in Rs. Lakhs)

Particulars		Quarter Ended 30-06-23 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30-06-22 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31-03-23 (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)		1.44	1.05	16.11
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)		(1.84)	(2.21)	(4.23)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)		(1.84)	(2.21)	(4.23)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)		(1.84)	(2.21)	(4.23)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))		(1.84)	(2.21)	(6.35)
Equity Share Capital		1,522.17	1,522.17	1,522.17
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)		-	-	751.46
Earnings Per equity Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinuing operations)		-	-	-
	(a) Basic:	-	-	-
	(b) Diluted:	-	-	-

Notes:
1. Above results were reviewed by Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 11th August, 2023. The statutory Auditors of the company have carried out a limited review of the result for the quarter ended June 30, 2023.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Ended Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.mseil.in) and Company's website laffan.co.in
3. The above results have been prepared in accordance with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read together with rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2016 as amended.
4. The impact of changes if any arising on enactment of the Code on Social Security, 2020 will be assessed by the Company after the effective date of the same and the rules thereunder are notified.

For on behalf of Laffan Software Limited
Sd/-
Sandip Kumar Singh
Director
DIN : 08443518

Date : August 12th, 2023
Place : Kolkata